
 
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Projects Cum O&M Zone Pune 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

      SRM E-Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; for following works. 

 

Tender No :- CE/EHV PC O&M Zone/Pune/T-89/2024-25                  RFX No. 7000035459  

Subject :- SRM RE-Tender (2nd call) for the work of  2X33 kV bays along with allied works 

at 220kV Jejuri S/s under EHV O&M Division Baramati under EHV O&M Circle, Solapur 

under Pune Zone Tender Amt :- Rs 1,24,87,494.20 /- (With Tax) ;Rs 1,05, 82,622.20 /- (W/O 

Tax) 

EMD :- Rs.1,24,875 /-  (1% of Estimated Cost);  

Tender Fees :- Rs. 5,000 /- + Taxes extra.  

Download of tender Documents :- From Dt. 22.03.2025 @11:00 hrs to Dt. 01.04.2025 up to 11:00 

Hrs.  

Bid Opening :- Dtd. 01.04.2025 after 12:00Hrs (Tech.); Dtd. 03.04.2025 after 11:00Hrs (Price) 

  

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 
  

 

      

                 (Anil Kolap) 

                                                                                                      Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                     EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

